

| <p align="center">Bid Tabulation ITB 2021-009 "Mangana Hein Road Overlay Project"</p> | | | | <p align="center">Anderson Columbia PO Box 565 Weslaco, TX 78599 (956) 969-4614</p> | | <p align="center">Azar Services LLC 201 W. Hillside Rd. Ste. 23 Laredo, TX 78041 (956) 717-0023</p> | | <p align="center">Fuquay Inc. 4861 Old Hwy 81 New Braunfels, TX 78132 (830) 606-1882</p> | | <p align="center">J. Carroll Weaver PO Box 1361 Sinton, TX 78387 (361) 364-1569</p> | |
|--|----------|------|---|--|----------------------|--|----------------------|---|----------------------|--|----------------------|
| Item No. | Unit Qty | Unit | Description of Item | Unit Price | Bid Amount | Unit Price | Bid Amount | Unit Price | Bid Amount | Unit Price | Bid Amount |
| Project | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 1 | LS | Mobilization | \$ 32,000.00 | \$ 32,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 8,000.00 | \$ 8,000.00 | \$ 25,000.00 | \$ 25,000.00 |
| Street Paving | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 74 | STA | Backfill Type A or B | \$ 250.00 | \$ 18,500.00 | \$ 406.25 | \$ 30,062.50 | \$ 190.00 | \$ 14,060.00 | \$ 235.00 | \$ 17,390.00 |
| 3 | 1 | MO | Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 12,500.00 | \$ 12,500.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 4 | 3,125 | GAL | Tack Coat | \$ 1.50 | \$ 4,687.50 | \$ 14.75 | \$ 46,093.75 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 9,375.00 | \$ 3.77 | \$ 11,781.25 |
| 5 | 2,860 | TON | Type "D" Hotmix Asphalt | \$ 86.00 | \$ 245,960.00 | \$ 200.18 | \$ 572,514.80 | \$ 99.00 | \$ 283,140.00 | \$ 113.00 | \$ 323,180.00 |
| 6 | 8 | EA | Reflective Striping "ONLY" TYPE 1 100 MIL | \$ 225.00 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 343.75 | \$ 2,750.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 2,400.00 | \$ 249.75 | \$ 1,998.00 |
| 7 | 8 | EA | Reflective Striping "TURNING ARROW" TYPE 1 100 MIL | \$ 185.00 | \$ 1,480.00 | \$ 312.50 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 2,400.00 | \$ 205.35 | \$ 1,642.80 |
| 8 | 16,262 | LF | Reflective Striping 4" Solid Yellow TYPE 1 100 MIL | \$ 0.32 | \$ 5,203.84 | \$ 1.87 | \$ 30,409.94 | \$ 0.50 | \$ 8,131.00 | \$ 0.36 | \$ 5,854.32 |
| 9 | 690 | LF | Reflective Striping 4" Broken Yellow TYPE 1 100 MIL | \$ 0.35 | \$ 241.50 | \$ 1.87 | \$ 1,290.30 | \$ 0.50 | \$ 345.00 | \$ 0.39 | \$ 269.10 |
| 10 | 14,784 | LF | Reflective Striping 4" Solid White TYPE 1 100 MIL | \$ 0.32 | \$ 4,730.88 | \$ 1.87 | \$ 27,646.08 | \$ 0.50 | \$ 7,392.00 | \$ 0.36 | \$ 5,322.24 |
| 11 | 100 | LF | Reflective Striping 8" Solid White TYPE 1 100 MIL | \$ 1.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 4.37 | \$ 437.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 1.11 | \$ 111.00 |
| 12 | 48 | LF | Reflective Striping 24" Solid White TYPE 1 100 MIL | \$ 16.00 | \$ 768.00 | \$ 11.75 | \$ 564.00 | \$ 12.00 | \$ 576.00 | \$ 17.76 | \$ 852.48 |
| 13 | 590 | EA | Reflective Pavement Marker I-A | \$ 4.00 | \$ 2,360.00 | \$ 6.25 | \$ 3,687.50 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 5,900.00 | \$ 3.89 | \$ 2,295.10 |
| 14 | 44 | EA | Reflective Pavement Marker I-C | \$ 4.00 | \$ 176.00 | \$ 6.25 | \$ 275.00 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 440.00 | \$ 3.89 | \$ 171.16 |
| 15 | 134 | EA | Reflective Pavement Marker II-A-A | \$ 4.00 | \$ 536.00 | \$ 6.25 | \$ 837.50 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 1,340.00 | \$ 3.89 | \$ 521.26 |
| Grand Total | | | | \$ 324,043.72 | \$ 324,043.72 | \$ 746,568.37 | \$ 746,568.37 | \$ 351,099.00 | \$ 351,099.00 | \$ 406,388.71 | \$ 406,388.71 |